

CS No. 372/17

Rameshwar Bansal Vs. DDA & Anr

30.01.2018

Present: Dr. Khushoob Bhardwaj, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Preet Singh Oberoi, proxy counsel for Sh. Vaibhav
Agnihotri, counsel for defendant with Mr. K. A. Khan, AE
for defendant.

Be put up with connected matter on **17.03.2018**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

30.01.2018