

CS No. 372/17

Rameshwar Bansal Vs. DDA and Anr.

07.07.2018

Present: Sh. S. K. Jain, Counsel for plaintiff with PW-1
Sh. Vaibhav Agnihotri, Counsel for defendant.

Be put up with connected matter on **25.08.2018**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
07.07.2018