

**CS NO.372/17**

**RAMESHWAR BANSAL VS. DDA AND ANR**

**19.01.2019**

**Ld. P.O. is on half day leave.**

Present: Ms. Stuti Jain, Counsel for plaintiff with witness Sh.

Rameshwar Bansal.

Sh. Vaibhav Agnihotri, Counsel for defendant.

Put up on **23.03.2019** for purpose already fixed.

**Ahlmad**

**19.01.2019**