

CS DJ 372/17
RAMESHWAR BANSAL
Vs.
DDA AND ANR

21.11.2022

Present : Sh. S.K. Jain Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Promila Kapoor Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Arguments heard from Ld. Counsels for the parties at length.

Put up further arguments on **25.112023**.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/21.11.2022

ks