

CS DJ 372/17
RAMESHWAR BANSAL
Vs.
DDA AND ANR

11.01.2024

Present : None for plaintiff.

Ms. Promila Kapoor Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Part arguments heard.

Time sought by Ld. Counsel for defendant to rely upon certain judgments and to make further arguments.

At request, put up for further final arguments on **16.01.2024**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/11.01.2024

ks