

**CS DJ No.372/2017
Rameshwar Bansal Vs. DDA & Anr.**

28.11.2024

Present: Counsel Sh. S.K. Jain for plaintiff.
Counsel Ms. Promila Kapoor for both the defendants.

Final arguments heard in part.

Put up on **04.12.2024** for remaining final arguments.

**(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/28.11.2024** (Sushil)